Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn Pakning til DTC skjgteboks, 6,4-9,4mm 4stk/pk
Vare-/El nummer 6917734

GTIN 7070701096414

ETIM-klasse ECO00879

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

150 mm
20 mm
120 mm

469

Teknisk spesifikasjon - Forseglinger

For kabeldiameter

Blindplugger inkludert

Antall hull
Materiale
Farge
For skjgteboks
M Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

6.4-9.4 mm
Ja
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Bla

dtc

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

MELUBYE




